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ACCS Officers & Directors 2002

Office Held

Executive Director
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary

Treasurer

Director (Departing)

Director

Director (Ex Officio)

Director
Director
Director (Arriving}
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director (Arriving)

Director (Ex Officio)

Name

Blake V. Blakey, Ir.
Deborah A. Blakey
Trish Miller

Cindy Nightingale
Mary Gressard
Mike Chastain
Marlin Detweiler
Bob Donaldson
Tom Eddy

Tom Garfield

Rick Hall

Clay Howell

Ron Lee

Don Post

Tom Spencer
Mark Dolan

Tom Thistleton
Bruce Williams

Doug Wilson

Street or P.O Address

P.O. Box 9741

P.O. Box 9741

P.O. Box 9741

P.O. Box 9741

P.0. Box 9741

1514 Brackenville Road
1250 Belle Meade Drive
P.O. Box 5700

10100 Metcalf, Suite 201
110 Baker Street

1824 Austin Peay Hwy
4847 Murphy mill Road
2700 Schaeffer Lane NE
1514 Brackenville Road
110 Baker Street

P.O. Box 5700

4596 Bells Lane

4224 E. 4th Avenue

P.O. Box 8741

City
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Hockessin
L.ancaster
Austin
Overland Park
Moscow
Memphis
Dothan
Rochester
Hockessin
Moscow
Austin
Cincinnati
Spokane

Moscow

1D

iD

DE

™

KS

TN

AL

MN

DE

1D

TX

OH

WA

E

83843

83843

83843

83843

83843

19707

17601

73709

66212

83843

83843

73709

45244

99202

83843



